Ripon Runners — Personalised NO ZIP Hoodies

Available to all members of Ripon Runners are quality AWDis no zip hoodies (80%
cotton/20% polyester) in either light grey with dark red lettering on the back ‘Ripon
Runners’ and individually named on the front left breast, or burgundy with grey
lettering.

Please check the size you would like — maybe try on another members to help
decide, the sizes listed overleaf are per the manufacturer.

As the stock is personalised and bought to order we will need payment with your order please,
a very reasonable £16.50.

If you would like one please complete the order form below and return it to Lesley Willoughby
or email details of the order to lesleyannewilloughby@gmail.com

Payment (£16.50) can be made by cash, cheque (payable to ‘Ripon Runners’) or bank transfer
a/c 90160423, sort code 20-37-13. Please reference it ‘Hoodie’ with your name

To offer the price above a minimum order of 20 hoodies is needed, | will save all orders until
this amount is reached. Please therefore be patient — they will arrive asap! Thank you
Lesley

Ripon Runners — Personalised NO ZIP Hoodie — Order Form

Name: Tel No.:

SIZE - Please tick required size below (Details of sizing guides are overleaf)

Ladies No Mens No Childrens No Zip
Zip Hoodie Zip Hoodie Hoodie

XS S 9-11

S M 12-13

M L

L XL

XL XXL

COLOUR - please tick:

e Light Grey no zip hoodie with dark red (burgundy) lettering
e Burgundy no zip hoodie with light grey lettering

Name or initials to appear of front left breast of hoodie (exactly as you want it to appear, think about
small case and capitals, keep it clean!)

| enclose a cheque payable to Ripon Runners for £16.50, | am a paid up member of Ripon Runners for
year 2017/18.

Signed: Date:



mailto:lesleyannewilloughby@gmail.com

Ladies size guide

Ladies size

Actual chest (cm)

Body length (cm)

Sleeve length (cm)

Size Tolerance +/- 2cm

Men size guide

Chest to fit (Inches)

Actual chest (cm)

Body length (cm)

Sleeve length (cm)

Size Tolerance +/- 2cm

Children size guide

Chest to fit (Inches)

Actual chest (cm)

Body length (cm)

Sleeve length (cm)

Size Tolerance +/- 2cm

36

51

67

59

XS

45

57

61

40

56

70

60.5

9-11

32

46

57

47

10

48

60

62

12-13

44

61

73

62

34

49

62

51

12

51

63

63

XL

48

65

76

63.5

14

54

66

64

XL

16

57

69

65

XXL

52

69

79

65



