## Ripon Runners - Personalised NO ZIP Hoodies

Available to all members of Ripon Runners are quality AWDis no zip hoodies (80% cotton/20% polyester) in either light grey with dark red lettering on the back 'Ripon Runners' and individually named on the front left breast, or burgundy with grey lettering.



Please check the size you would like – maybe try on another members to help decide, the sizes listed overleaf are per the manufacturer.

As the stock is personalised and bought to order we will need **payment with your order** please, a very reasonable £16.50.

If you would like one please complete the order form below and return it to Lesley Willoughby or email details of the order to <a href="mailto:lesleyannewilloughby@gmail.com">lesleyannewilloughby@gmail.com</a>

Payment (£16.50) can be made by cash, cheque (payable to 'Ripon Runners') or bank transfer a/c 90160423, sort code 20-37-13. Please reference it 'Hoodie' with your name

To offer the price above a minimum order of 20 hoodies is needed, I will save all orders until this amount is reached. Please therefore be patient – they will arrive asap! Thank you Lesley

Lesiey	
Ripon Runners – Personalised NO ZIP Hoodie – Order For	<u>m</u>
Name:	_Tel No.:

**SIZE - Please tick required size below** (Details of sizing guides are overleaf)

<u>Ladies No</u>	Mens No	Childrens No Zip
Zip Hoodie	Zip Hoodie	<u>Hoodie</u>
XS	S	9-11
S	M	12-13
M	L	
L	XL	
XL	XXL	

## COLOUR – please tick:

- Light Grey no zip hoodie with dark red (burgundy) lettering
- Burgundy no zip hoodie with light grey lettering

Name or initials to appear of front left breast of hoodie (exactly as you want it to appear, think about small case and capitals, keep it clean!)

	<del></del>
I enclose a cheque payable to Ripon Runners for year 2017/18.	or £16.50, I am a paid up member of Ripon Runners for
Ciarra de	Data

Ladies size guide	XS	S	M	L	XL
Ladies size	8	10	12	14	16
Actual chest (cm)	45	48	51	54	57
Body length (cm)	57	60	63	66	69
Sleeve length (cm)	61	62	63	64	65
Size Tolerance +/- 2cm					

Men size guide	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Chest to fit (Inches)	36	40	44	48	52
Actual chest (cm)	51	56	61	65	69
Body length (cm)	67	70	73	76	79
Sleeve length (cm)	59	60.5	62	63.5	65
Size Tolerance +/- 2cm					

Children size guide	9-11	12-13
Chest to fit (Inches)	32	34
Actual chest (cm)	46	49
Body length (cm)	57	62
Sleeve length (cm)	47	51
Size Tolerance +/- 2cm		